
       

Date Time Team Location 
    

Friday, Aug. 18 7:00 Bowling Green Away 

Friday, August 25 7:00 Columbia Academy Home 

Friday, Sept. 01  Open  

Friday, Sept. 08 7:00 WCCA Home 

Friday, Sept. 15 7:00 Bens Ford** Away 

Friday, Sept. 22 7:00 Discovery (B Game) Home 

Friday, Sept. 29 7:00 Prentiss**  Away 

Friday, Oct. 6 7:00 Park Place Home (Homecoming) 

Friday, Oct. 13 7:00 Newton  Away 

Friday, Oct. 20 7 :00 Franklin Academy Home (Sr. Night) 

Friday, Oct. 27 7:00 Playoffs TBA 

        
        *Homecoming=TBD 
 
        *Senior Night=TBD 
           
        **District Games 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Bowling Green School 

700 Varnado St 
Franklinton, LA 70438  

 
Bens Ford Christian 

59293 Mt. Pleasant Rd 
Bogalusa, LA 70427 

 
Newton Co. Academy 
14602 Hwy. 15 South 

Decatur, MS 39327    
 

Prentiss Christian School 
1643 Amanda Street 
Prentiss, MS 39474 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  
 
  

 

  
  
 


